www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
 Embedded low voltage C3 800 MHz CPU
 Fanless operation (external cooling required)
 VIA Apollo PLE133T chipset, 133 MHz FSB
 Dual DIMM sockets for SDRAM up to 1 GB
 Onboard AGP/VGA
 Onboard 10/100Base-T networking controller

Temperature 0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F) -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
Physical Characteristics Dimensions (W X D) 338 x 122 mm (13.3" x 4.8")
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA LAN LCD
PCA-6004V-00A2E - Yes - -
PCA-6004VE-00A2E - Yes Yes -
PCA-6004H-00A2E Yes Yes Yes Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable X 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable X 2
1701260305 Printer + COM cable X 1
1700060202 Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard X 1
9689000068 Jumper pack X 1
- Startup manual X 1
- Utility CD X 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
1700100170 USB cable with 2 ports
PCA-AUDIO-00A1E Audio extension module
Bracket View
PCA-6004V-00A2E PCA-6004VE-00A2E
PCA-6004H-00A2E
RoHS